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Jahrgang 2006-2007
1 Wiss Ramon (2007) 10.00

+ Steiner Edi (2006) 10.00

 
1 Suter Thomas (2007) 10.00

+ Marty Leandro (2007) 10.00

 
1 Pfyl Reto (2006) 10.00

+ Soland Marcel (2006) 10.00

1 Moser Martin (2007) 10.00
+ Keller Philipp (2006) 10.00

1 Bürgin Cedric (2006) 10.00
+ Laimbacher Severin (2006) 10.00

1 Suter Manuel (2006) 9.75
+ Iten Janis (2007) 9.75

1 Studinger Robin (2006) 9.75
+ Schuler Mike (2006) 9.75

1 Odermatt Jonas (2007) 9.75
+ Suter David (2007) 9.75

1 Lacher Lucas (2007) 9.75
+ Nideröst Dario (2007) 9.75

1 a Heinzer Maurus (2007) 9.75
+ Reichmuth Dominik (2006) 9.75

1 b Heinzer Benno (2006) 9.75
+ Ochsner Tim (2006) 9.75

1 Bürgler Martin (2006) 9.75
+ Abegg Silvan (2007) 9.75

1 Ulrich Ronny (2006) 8.75
- Eisenring Damian (2006) 8.75

1 Eisenring Damian (2006) 8.75
- Ulrich Ronny (2006) 8.75

1 Suter David (2007) 8.50
o Odermatt Jonas (2007) 8.50

1 Steiner Edi (2006) 8.50
o Wiss Ramon (2007) 8.50

1 a Soland Marcel (2006) 8.50
o Pfyl Reto (2006) 8.50

1 b Schuler Mike (2006) 8.50
o Studinger Robin (2006) 8.50

1 c Reichmuth Dominik (2006) 8.50
o Heinzer Maurus (2007) 8.50

1 Ochsner Tim (2006) 8.50
o Heinzer Benno (2006) 8.50

1 Nideröst Dario (2007) 8.50
o Lacher Lucas (2007) 8.50

1 Marty Leandro (2007) 8.50
o Suter Thomas (2007) 8.50

1 Laimbacher Severin (2006) 8.50
o Bürgin Cedric (2006) 8.50

1 Keller Philipp (2006) 8.50
o Moser Martin (2007) 8.50

1 Iten Janis (2007) 8.50
o Suter Manuel (2006) 8.50

1 Abegg Silvan (2007) 8.50
o Bürgler Martin (2006) 8.50

Jahrgang 2012-2013
1 Waser Armin (2012) 10.00

+ Felder Luan (2012) 10.00

 
1 Reichmuth Mario (2013) 10.00

+ Stadelmann Tom (2013) 10.00

 
1 Portmann Nico (2012) 10.00

+ Tschümperlin Silvan (2012) 10.00

1 a Laimbacher Mauro (2012) 10.00
+ Marty Adi (2012) 10.00

1 b Kündig Remo (2012) 10.00
+ Betschart Cyrill (2012) 10.00

1 Kälin Patrick (2012) 10.00
+ Inderbitzin Remo (2012) 10.00

1 Benz Nando (2013) 10.00
+ Hediger Bruce (2012) 10.00

1 Späni Kilian (2012) 9.75
+ Suter Arno (2012) 9.75

1 a Kündig Lukas (2012) 9.75
+ Stachel Remo (2013) 9.75

1 b Iten Finn (2012) 9.75
+ Ott Benno (2012) 9.75

1 Föhn Dario (2013) 9.75
+ Birchler Florian (2013) 9.75

1 Nideröst Marco (2012) 9.00
- Mächler Raphael (2013) 9.00

1 Mächler Raphael (2013) 8.75
- Nideröst Marco (2012) 8.75

1 Tschümperlin Silvan (2012) 8.50
o Portmann Nico (2012) 8.50

1 Suter Arno (2012) 8.50
o Späni Kilian (2012) 8.50

1 Stadelmann Tom (2013) 8.50
o Reichmuth Mario (2013) 8.50

1 Stachel Remo (2013) 8.50
o Kündig Lukas (2012) 8.50

1 Ott Benno (2012) 8.50
o Iten Finn (2012) 8.50

1 Marty Adi (2012) 8.50
o Laimbacher Mauro (2012) 8.50

1 Inderbitzin Remo (2012) 8.50
o Kälin Patrick (2012) 8.50

1 Hediger Bruce (2012) 8.50
o Benz Nando (2013) 8.50

1 Gisler Silvan (2012) 8.50
o Iten Finn (2012) 8.50

1 Felder Luan (2012) 8.50
o Waser Armin (2012) 8.50

1 Birchler Florian (2013) 8.50
o Föhn Dario (2013) 8.50

1 Betschart Cyrill (2012) 8.50
o Kündig Remo (2012) 8.50

Jahrgang 2004-2005
1 Solenthaler David (2004) 10.00

+ Eberli Sandro (2004) 10.00

 
1 Reichmuth Marco (2005) 10.00

+ Buob Mike (2005) 10.00

 
1 Wiss Ivan (2004) 9.75

+ Laimbacher Cyrill (2004) 9.75

1 a Roth Tim (2004) 9.75
+ Steinauer Kevin (2004) 9.75

1 b Roth Jan (2004) 9.75
+ Züger Benjamin (2004) 9.75

1 Schnellmann Alexander (2004) 9.00
- Eisenring Florian (2005) 9.00

1 Suter Nicola (2005) 8.75
- Roth Marco (2004) 8.75

1 Schnellmann Adrian (2004) 8.75
- Dünner Tobias (2005) 8.75

1 Roth Marco (2004) 8.75
- Suter Nicola (2005) 8.75

1 Eisenring Florian (2005) 8.75
- Schnellmann Alexander (2004) 8.75

1 Dünner Tobias (2005) 8.75
- Schnellmann Adrian (2004) 8.75

1 Züger Benjamin (2004) 8.50
o Roth Jan (2004) 8.50
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1 Steinauer Kevin (2004) 8.50
o Roth Tim (2004) 8.50

1 Laimbacher Cyrill (2004) 8.50
o Wiss Ivan (2004) 8.50

1 Imgrüth Fabian (2005) 8.50
o Roth Marco (2004) 8.50

1 Eberli Sandro (2004) 8.50
o Solenthaler David (2004) 8.50

1 Buob Mike (2005) 8.50
o Reichmuth Marco (2005) 8.50

Jahrgang 2008-2009
1 a Sidler Nick (2008) 10.00

+ Gisler Silvan (2009) 10.00

 
1 b Schreiber Tim (2008) 10.00

+ Odermatt Tobias (2008) 10.00

 
1 Köpfli Livio (2009) 10.00

+ Hediger Alex (2009) 10.00

1 Föhn Mauro (2008) 10.00
+ Suter Simon (2009) 10.00

1 Büeler Ronny (2008) 10.00
+ Kälin Remo (2008) 10.00

1 Styger Cyrill (2009) 9.75
+ Spori Noel (2009) 9.75

1 Steiner Daniel (2008) 9.75
+ Betschart André (2008) 9.75

1 Stadelmann Tino (2008) 9.75
+ Betschart Paul (2009) 9.75

1 Russo Giulio (2009) 9.75
+ Meister Thomas (2008) 9.75

1 Reichmuth Andre (2009) 9.75
+ Stadelmann Dario (2009) 9.75

1 Moser Remo (2008) 9.75
+ Iten Edi (2009) 9.75

1 Horath Adrian (2008) 9.75
+ Bürgin Leon (2008) 9.75

1 Föhn Franco (2009) 9.75
+ Nussbaumer Remo (2009) 9.75

1 Birrer Andres (2009) 9.75
+ Nussbaumer Remo (2009) 9.75

1 Nideröst Timo (2008) 9.00
- Eberli David (2008) 9.00

1 Eberli David (2008) 9.00
- Nideröst Timo (2008) 9.00

2 Zurfluh Samuel (2008) 8.75
- Ott Marcel (2009) 8.75

1 Suter Roman (2009) 8.75
- Müller Roman (2009) 8.75

1 a Ott Marcel (2009) 8.75
- Zurfluh Samuel (2008) 8.75

1 b Müller Roman (2009) 8.75
- Suter Roman (2009) 8.75

1 Suter Simon (2009) 8.50
o Föhn Mauro (2008) 8.50

1 Stadelmann Dario (2009) 8.50
o Reichmuth Andre (2009) 8.50

1 Spori Noel (2009) 8.50
o Styger Cyrill (2009) 8.50

1 Odermatt Tobias (2008) 8.50
o Schreiber Tim (2008) 8.50

1 Nussbaumer Remo (2009) 8.50
o Birrer Andres (2009) 8.50

1 Meister Thomas (2008) 8.50
o Russo Giulio (2009) 8.50

1 Kälin Remo (2008) 8.50
o Büeler Ronny (2008) 8.50

1 Iten Edi (2009) 8.50
o Moser Remo (2008) 8.50

1 Hediger Alex (2009) 8.50
o Köpfli Livio (2009) 8.50

1 Gisler Silvan (2009) 8.50
o Sidler Nick (2008) 8.50

1 Bürgin Leon (2008) 8.50
o Horath Adrian (2008) 8.50

1 Betschart Paul (2009) 8.50
o Stadelmann Tino (2008) 8.50

1 Betschart André (2008) 8.50
o Steiner Daniel (2008) 8.50

Jahrgang 2010-2011
1 a Pfyl Noel (2010) 10.00

+ Gabriel Sandro (2011) 10.00

 
1 b Nauer Michael (2011) 10.00

+ Reichmuth Marcel (2011) 10.00

 
1 a Linggi Mathias (2010) 10.00

+ Weiss David (2011) 10.00

1 b Laimbacher Patrik (2010) 10.00
+ Lustenberger Adrian (2010) 10.00

1 Köpfli Quirin (2011) 10.00
+ Iten Urs (2011) 10.00

1 Iten Mirco (2010) 10.00
+ Märchy Tim (2011) 10.00

1 Auf der Maur Jonas (2010) 10.00
+ Wolf Kevin (2010) 10.00

2 a Zurfluh Jonas (2010) 9.75
+ Kündig Florian (2010) 9.75

2 b Zaugg Andrin (2010) 9.75
+ Knüsel Noe (2010) 9.75

1 Waser Silvan (2010) 9.75
+ Eberli Marco (2010) 9.75

1 Staub Kevin (2011) 9.75
+ Stachel Ronny (2011) 9.75

1 Schelbert Tobias (2011) 9.75
+ Mächler Severin (2010) 9.75

1 Laimbacher Cornel (2010) 9.75
+ Wicki Elias (2010) 9.75

1 Inderbitzin Lukas (2011) 9.75
+ Hauri Niclas (2011) 9.75

1 Auf der Maur Damian (2010) 9.75
+ Inderbitzin Tobias (2010) 9.75

2 Steiner Mathias (2010) 9.00
- Köpfli Andrin (2010) 9.00

1 a Suter Max (2010) 8.75
- Föhn Claudio (2010) 8.75

1 b Steinauer Silvan (2010) 8.75
- Krummenacher Severin (2010) 8.75

1 Schmidig Mauro (2011) 8.75
- Hauri Andrin (2011) 8.75

1 Reichlin Franz (2010) 8.75
- Birrer Kilian (2010) 8.75

1 a Krummenacher Severin (2010) 8.75
- Steinauer Silvan (2010) 8.75

1 b Köpfli Andrin (2010) 8.75
- Steiner Mathias (2010) 8.75

1 c Hauri Andrin (2011) 8.75
- Schmidig Mauro (2011) 8.75

1 d Föhn Claudio (2010) 8.75
- Suter Max (2010) 8.75

1 e Felder Reto (2010) 8.75
- Deck Lukas (2010) 8.75

1 a Deck Lukas (2010) 8.75
- Felder Reto (2010) 8.75

1 b Birrer Kilian (2010) 8.75
- Reichlin Franz (2010) 8.75

1 c Reichmuth Marcel (2011) 8.75
o Nauer Michael (2011) 8.75

1 d Mächler Severin (2010) 8.75
o Schelbert Tobias (2011) 8.75

1 a Wolf Kevin (2010) 8.50
o Auf der Maur Jonas (2010) 8.50

1 b Wicki Elias (2010) 8.50
o Laimbacher Cornel (2010) 8.50

1 c Weiss David (2011) 8.50
o Linggi Mathias (2010) 8.50

1 Stachel Ronny (2011) 8.50
o Staub Kevin (2011) 8.50

1 a Märchy Tim (2011) 8.50
o Iten Mirco (2010) 8.50

1 b Lustenberger Adrian (2010) 8.50
o Laimbacher Patrik (2010) 8.50

1 a Kündig Florian (2010) 8.50
o Zurfluh Jonas (2010) 8.50
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1 b Knüsel Noe (2010) 8.50
o Zaugg Andrin (2010) 8.50

1 Iten Urs (2011) 8.50
o Köpfli Quirin (2011) 8.50

1 Inderbitzin Tobias (2010) 8.50
o Auf der Maur Damian (2010) 8.50

1 Hauri Niclas (2011) 8.50
o Inderbitzin Lukas (2011) 8.50

1 Gabriel Sandro (2011) 8.50
o Pfyl Noel (2010) 8.50

1 Eberli Marco (2010) 8.50
o Waser Silvan (2010) 8.50


